
Appendix C - TAP Applications 2014/15

Date 

Recieved Link Lead Council Collaborating Council/s Project Name

Amount 

Requested 

Total Project 

Cost Notes/ Comments

Amount 

Approved

Oct-14 Northern Monkokehampton

Iddesleigh & 

Broadwoodkelly Computer equipment and screen for clerk £1,500.00 £1,500.00 £1,500.00

Feb-15 Northern Iddesleigh

Broadwoodkelly, 

Monkokehampton & 

Exbourne

Additional Lengthsman works throughout each 

parish £6,000.00 £6,000.00 No decision yet - link committee on 19th March 2015

Feb-15 Northern Hatherleigh Iddesleigh War Horse Walk £2,500.00 £2,500.00 No decision yet - link committee on 19th March 2015

Feb-15 Northern Highampton Northlew Highampton Village Hall Extension £8,000.00 £24,500.00 No decision yet - link committee on 19th March 2015

£18,000.00 £1,500.00

Aug-14 Southern Lifton Milton Abbot Grouped VAS signs - improving road safety £7,300.00 £7,300.00 Approved 18/9/14 £7,300.00

Sep-14 Southern Gulworthy Lamerton The Ward & Chowen Archive £3,309.00 £8,400.00 Approved 18/9/14 £3,309.00

Sep-14 Southern Dartmoor Forest

Bere Ferrers & Buckland 

Monachorum Shared Asset Club for Parish Meetings £2,085.00 £2,085.00 Approved 4/12/14 £1,775.00

Nov-14

Southern Dartmoor Forest Bere Ferrers Tavistock and District Local Economic Blueprint 

TAD-LEB)

£2,000.00 £17,000.00 Rejected 4/12/14
£0.00

Nov-14

Southern Tavistock Town 

Council

Lamerton Meadows Play Park Enhancement – Musical 

Instruments

£4,253.01 £4,253.01 Approved 4/12/14
£4,253.00

Nov-14

Southern Buckland 

Monachorum

Dartmoor Forest, 

Plasterdown grouped & 

Lifton

Parish Lengthsman £4,500.00 £4,500.00 Deferred on 4/12/14 - no final decision made, going back to link 

committee on 26th March 2015

Feb-15

Southern Tavistock Town 

Council

Lamerton & Gulworthy Defibrillator Provision £2,346.80 £2,346.80 No decision yet - link committee on 26th March 2015

Feb-15 Southern Gulworthy Bere Ferrers Gulworthy & Bere Ferrers lengthsman £1,920.00 £1,920.00 No decision yet - link committee on 26th March 2015

£27,713.81 £16,637.00

Nov-14

Eastern Sampford 

Courtenay

Bondleigh Village Hall Dishwasher £500.00 £500.00 Approved 20/11/14
£500.00

Oct-14 Eastern Chagford South Tawton Rural Skills Project £3,600.00 £3,600.00 Approved 20/11/14 £2,891.80

Nov-14 Eastern Sticklepath South Tawton Tree conservation work £2,000.00 £2,000.00 Approved 20/11/14 £1,610.00

Nov-14

Eastern South Tawton Belstone, Drewsteignton, 

Throwleigh, Gidleigh, 

Chagford Youth Cricket Mobile Net £2,394.00 £2,394.00 Approved 20/11/14

£1,926.00

£8,494.00 £6,927.80

Total Northern Cluster Budget = £19,596.30

Total Southern Cluster Budget = £27,981.80

Total Eastern Cluster Budget = £6,927.80


